S ARC Letting Results

Date: October 27, 2025
County: Leflore
Project No.: SAP-42(67)

1 Mac McNeer Constr/US Fire
Ins

Tru-Mac LLC/West Bend

R&C Services/United Casualty

w N

4 Alan Coleman Constr LLC/FCCI
5 M&N Excavators/Endurance
DQ Timbo's Constr

Preliminary Estimate:
Percent Plus or Minus:
Under Advisement
Awarded on
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380,544.40

429,031.15
454,984.70

483,154.75
525,058.41
IRREGULAR

S 428,090.60
-11.1%



