

Letting Results

Date: October 27, 2025

County: Leflore

Project No.: SAP-42(67)

1	Mac McNeer Constr/US Fire	\$ 380,544.40
	Ins	
2	Tru-Mac LLC/West Bend	\$ 429,031.15
3	R&C Services/United Casualty	\$ 454,984.70
4	Alan Coleman Constr LLC/FCCI	\$ 483,154.75
5	M&N Excavators/Endurance	\$ 525,058.41
DQ	Timbo's Constr	IRREGULAR

Preliminary Estimate: \$ 428,090.60

Percent Plus or Minus: -11.1%

Under Advisement

Awarded on